MAT POWER

MAXI C50s
TDW C50s

Prime

Stand By

Intensité en Prime

Frequence
Tension

N2 Rotations
Poids

Dimensions mm

Cabine/chassis
Accoustique

Batterie

Tension Batterie
Réservoir
Marque

Modele
Homologation
Carburant

N2 Cylindres
Cilindrée
Aspiration
Refroidissement

Puissance NA - ISO

3046/1 - ICXN
Type d’injection
Regulateur

Consommation 100%
Consommation 75%
Consommation 50%

Consommation %
Marque
Modele

Puissance Continue

Accouplement
N2 Poles

Indice de protection

Classe d’isolation

KVA
Kwe
KVA
Kwe
Amp.
Cos-FlI

Hz

Vv

N2 Phases

RPM

Kg

C

L

A

Lwa
dBA@7mt
NxAh
Vcc
Lt

KW

L/h
L/h
L/h
L/h

KVA
SAE

o ]

50
40
55
44,0
72,0
0,8
50
400
3+N
1500
810 1340
1660 2200
900 900
1300 1375
G2 MX22
91
66
1x100
12
110 70
CUMMINS
S$38-G6
Diesel
4
3.800
Turbo
Eau

47

Directe
Mécanique
12,8
9,5
6,5
4,0
STAMFORD
UcCl 224D
50
3-11,5"

4
21
H
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